Basketball 26°

Division: 1/K Girls

Date

Time Venue

Team Team

2/5/26
2/12/26
2/19/26
2/26/26

3/5/26
3/12/26

4:00 PM Community Campus - Court 1
4:00 PM Community Campus - Court 1
4:00 PM Community Campus - Court 1
4:00 PM Community Campus - Court 1
4:00 PM Community Campus - Court 1
4:00 PM Community Campus - Court 1

BCRD2,K/1,Girls,McCaffrey BCRD1,K/1,Girls,Stilling
BCRD1,K/1,Girls,Stilling BCRD2,K/1,Girls,McCaffrey
BCRD2,K/1,Girls,McCaffrey BCRD1,K/1,Girls,Stilling
BCRD1,K/1,Girls,Stilling BCRD2,K/1,Girls,McCaffrey
BCRD2,K/1,Girls,McCaffrey BCRD1,K/1,Girls,Stilling
BCRD1,K/1,Girls,Stilling BCRD2,K/1,Girls,McCaffrey



